
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
321
212
77
35
51

250
66
55

299
00
88

366

Name
Maxime FAULKNER
Pascal ST-CYR
Nick HINDS
Trong-Kim NGUYEN
Carl WENER
Stephane TREMBLAY
Jean-Pierre DUMOULI
Martin DELSAER
Guillaume COUTURE
Vincent BASILE
Antoine NGUYEN
Daniel FORTIN

Class

SGT1

SGT3

GT1

SGT3

GT2

SGT3

GT1

GT1

SGT2

GT1

GT1

Model/Engine

GOLF GTI 1.8T

CIVIC 1993 BLEU

CIVIC HB 1994

CRX SI 1991

INTEGRA R

SPEC V

CIVIC HB 1998

INTEGRA H22 1994

CIVIC 1992 GREEN

CIVIC 00 CPE

INTEGRA R

INTEGRA R

Best Tm
59.925

1:01.318
1:01.663
1:02.286
1:02.984
1:02.997
1:03.259
1:03.274
1:03.281
1:03.293
1:03.939
1:04.380

Diff
-

+1.393
+1.738
+2.361
+3.059
+3.072
+3.334
+3.349
+3.356
+3.368
+4.014
+4.455

Best Spd
102.128

99.808
99.249
98.256
97.168
97.147
96.745
96.722
96.711
96.693
95.716
95.061

In Lap
9
7
6
4
3
6

14
6
7
4
3
3

2nd Best
1:00.048
1:01.541
1:02.175
1:02.448
1:03.110
1:03.043
1:03.542
1:03.288
1:03.311
1:03.468
1:04.339
1:04.565

2nd Spd
101.918
99.446
98.432
98.002
96.974
97.077
96.314
96.701
96.666
96.427
95.121
94.788

2nd Lap
5

11
9
3
4

12
6
9
6
6
7
2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TLC SOLOSPRINT #1 - FSAQ Championship 07

SOLO

Pratique Vert #2

Practice (20:00 Time)

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

9/9/2007 11:00 AM
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